
S.No Claim No Flat No Name of Allottee  Principal 
Amount 
Claim  

 Other 
Amount 
Claimed  

 Interest 
amount 
claimed  

 Total 
Amount 
Claim  

 Principal 
Amount 

Admitted 

 Interest 
admitted  

 Total 
Amount 

Admitted 

 Contingent 
Claim 

 Claim 
Under 

Verification 

Voting 
Percentage 

Claim Status

1 SRPL/OMKARA/173 Omkara Assets Reconstruction 
Private Limited

264,947,335  160,500      132,423,431  397,531,266     264,947,335                   132,423,431  397,370,766  19.36% Provisionally Admitted

264,947,335  160,500      132,423,431  397,531,266     264,947,335                   132,423,431  397,370,766  -                     -                     

397,531,266     

*LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS (SECURED) OF SARVOTTAM REALCON PVT LTD ( Under CIRP) .

* All the claims received are under scrutny and  subject to verification . It is  provisionally admitted by the Interim Resolution 
Professional as per the provisions of IBC, 2016.

TOTAL

Percentage (%) in CoC 19%


		2021-08-02T22:06:29+0530
	SANDEEP GOEL




